
16 DECEMBER 

No. of Court by Which 
Licence Licence was Granted 
15340 Palmerston North 
16086 Wellington 
15052 Stratford 
15827 North Shore 
15853 Upper Hutt 
14432 Auckland 
15285 Whangarei 
14886 Auckland 

14886 
14525 
15452 
13544 
15079 
14624 
15832 
14859 
14629 
14623 
15342 

14180 
14177 

14913 
14913 
15544 
15341 
15725 
15997 
13646 
15804 
15545 

14504 
15343 
15629 
14173 

10495 
14804 
15626 
15626 
15626 
15855 
14543 
15744 

15546 
15344 
13167 
15345 

14841 

14625 

15288 

15208 

15208 
13866 

16100 
15630 
16081 
16088 

15421 
11913 
11913 
14842 
15306 

16089 

15308 

. 15286 

13756 
16099 
14693 

Auckland 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Pukekohe 
Dargaville 
Auckland 
North Shore 
Auckland 
Otahuhu 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 

Lower Hutt 
Lower HuH 

Rotorua 
Rotorua 
New Plymouth 
Palmerston North 
Wellington 
Hamilton 
Taumarunui 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 

Kaikohe 
Palmerston North 
Whangarei 
Lower HuH 

Hawera 
North Shore 
Whangarei 
Whangarei 
Whangarei 
Upper HuH 
Timaru 
Wellington 

New Plymouth 
Palmerston North 
Tokoroa 
Palmerston North 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Whangarei 

Otahuhu 

Otahuhu 
Hamilton 

Wellington 
Whangarei 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Dunedin 
Invercargill 
Invercargill 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Wellington 

Christchurch 

Whangarei 

Whakatane 
Wellington 
Levin 
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Name of Licensee 
Investment Services Limited 
Invicta Finance Company Limited 
lona Finance Company Limited 
Irvin & Stem Investments Limited 
J. A. Hazelwood and Company Limited .. 
Jan Bain Holdings Limited 
Jarmco Investments Limited 
J. C. Robertson 

J. C. Robertson 
Jellicoe Finance Company Limited 
J. E. Sutcliffe Limited 
J. I. M. Finance Company Limited 
J. and J. Bray Investments Limited 
J. Kathly Limited 
J. M. Dunn Finance Limited 
J. Milich 
J. M. Sandman Limited 
John Investments Limited 
John Murray Holdings Limited 

John Niven .. 
John Odlin and Company Limited 

John Raymond Donald 
John Raymond Donald 
Johnson Motors Finance Company Limited 
Jolly Investments Limited 
Joseph Zino .. 
J. R. H. Limited 
J. T. Finance Limited 
J. T. Jamieson and Company Limited 
Kaihihi Enterprises Limited 

Kaikohe Finance Company Limited 
Kairanga Finance Limited 
Kaka Advances Limited 
Kapoo Finance Limited 

Kapuni Finance Limited 
Kara Investments 
Kauri Finance Limited 
Kauri Finance Limited 
Kauri Finance Limited 
Kay jay Enterprises Limited 
Kelsim Finance Limited 
Kensington Finance & Loan Company 

Limited 
Kingston Finance Limited 
Kingsway Finance Limited 
Kinleith Finance Company Limited 
Kipling Finance Limited 

Kitchener Securities Limited 

Kitchener Investments Limited 

Kiwi Properties Limited 

Klass Vink .. 

Klass Vink 
Kotare Investments Limited 

Koval Limited 
Kowhai Properties Limited 
Lambton Invest!TIent Company Limited 
Lamphouse Holdings Limited .. 

Lancefield Investments Limited 
Landau Investments Limited .. 
Landau Investments Limited 
Landers Estate Limited 
Latimer Acceptance Corporation Limited 

Leadenhall Trading Limited 

Leaseco Finance Limited 

Len Adams Limited .. 

Lennie Securities Limited 
Leonides Papadopoulos 
Levox Holdings Limited 

Date of Licence 
15 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
9 March 1976 
18 March 1976 
5 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
26 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
30 March 1976 
25 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
18 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
29 June 1976 
1 April 1976 
15 March 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

31 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
22 March 1976 
15 March 1976 
18 March 1976 
8 March 1976 
30 March 1976 
16 June 1976 
22 March 1976 

18 March 1976 
15 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

29 March 1976 
24 March 1976 
26 March 1976 
26 March 1976 
26 March 1976 
13 May 1976 
31 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

22 March 1976 
24 March 1976 
15 March 1976 
15 March 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

26 March 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
8 March 1976 

19 May 1976 
31 March 1976 
1 Apri11976 
1 April 1976 

15 April 1976 
27 Apri11976 
27 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
6 May 1976 

1 April 1976 

6 May 1976 

26 March 1976 

I April 1976 
25 May 1976 
26 March 1976 

2887 

Registered Office or Offices 
223 Victoria Avenue, Palmerston North. 
193 High Street, Lower Hutt. 
15 Te Mete Terrace, New Plymouth. 
67 Hurstmere Road, Takapuna. 
141-145 Main Street, Upper Hutt. 
44 Ocean View Road, Auckland 9. 
88 Hatea Drive, Whangarei. 
Sixth Floor, AEPB Building, 187 Queen 

Street, Auckland 1. 
84 Mountain Road, Auckland 3. 
Main Road, Te Puke. 
11 Alma Street, Newmarket. 
49 Queen Street, Waiuku. 
127-129 Victoria Street, DargavilIe. 
22 McColl Street, Newmarket. 
Dodson House, 2A Dodson Avenue, Milford. 
77 Flanshaw Road, Te Atatu. 
20 Heather Street, Parnell. 
176 Khyber Pass Road, Auckland 3. 
Second Floor, Northern Building, The Square, 

Palmerston North. 
51 Dudley Street, Lower Hutt. 
First Floor, T & G Building, Queens Drive, 

Lower Hutt. 
Acacia Road, Lake Okareka, Rotorua. 
59 Haupapa Street, Rotorua. 
113 Gill Street, New Plymouth. 
34-35 The Square, Palmerston North. 
45 Adelaide Road, Wellington. 
298 Tristram Street, Hamilton. 
Hakiaha Street. Taumarunui. 
48 Emily Place; Auckland. 
Corner of Devon and Currie Streets, 

New Plymouth. 
Clifford Street, Kaikohe. 
82 Broadway, Palmerston North. 
Kaka Street, Whangarei. 
Flanders Building, 68 High Street, Lower 

Hutt. 
67 High Steet, Hawera. 
Ridge Road, Mahurangi Heads. 
30 Walton Street, Whangarei. 
202 Parnell Road, Auckland. 
611 Victoria Street, Hamilton. 
461B Fergusson Drive, Upper Hutt. 
18-22 Dee Street, Timaru. 
29 Krull Street, Wellington 2. 

24 Vivian Street, New Plymouth. 
42 Carroll Street, Palmerston North. 
Bridge Street, Tokoroa. 
The Library Building, The Square, Palmer

ston North. 
First Floor, Kitchener Buildings, 22-24 

Kitchener Street, Auckland. 
Third Floor, Ulster House, 198 Federal 

Street, Auckland. 
Care of Barr, Burgess and Stewart, Fourth 

Floor, Commercial Union Building, Rath
bone Street, Whangarei. 

Room 1, Suite 11, 100 Queens Road, 
Panmure. 

37 Pencarrow Avenue, Epsom. 
Wesley Chambers, 247 Victoria Street, 

Hamilton. 
256 Queens Drive, Wellington. 
Kaka Street, Whangarei. 
105 The Terrace, Wellington. 
World Trade Center, Sturdee Street, Welling-

ton. 
25 Stafford Street, Dunedin. 
454 Dee Street, Invercargill. 
64 Fox Street, Invercargill. 
1 Sonia Avenue, Remuera. 
Care of Messrs Allott, Reeves & Company, 

120 St Asaph Street, Christchurch. 
Bowring Burgess Building, 69-71 Boulcott 

Street, Wellington. 
Corner of Battersea and Colombo Streets, 

Christchurch. 
Corner of Bank and Water Streets, Whan-

garei. 
Church Street, Opotiki 
148 Vivian Street, Wellington. 
239 Oxford Street, Levin. 


