	Court by Which	N. C. C. C.	Data a C.L.	Paristra Loma and Office
	Licence was Granted	•	Date of Licence	Registered Office or Offices
15340 16086	Palmerston North Wellington	Investment Services Limited	15 March 1976	223 Victoria Avenue, Palmerston North. 193 High Street, Lower Hutt.
15052	Stratford	Iona Finance Company Limited	9 March 1976	15 Te Mete Terrace, New Plymouth.
15827	North Shore	Irvin & Stern Investments Limited	18 March 1976	67 Hurstmere Road, Takapuna.
15853 14432	Upper Hutt Auckland	J. A. Hazelwood and Company Limited	5 April 1976 1 April 1976	141–145 Main Street, Upper Hutt. 44 Ocean View Road, Auckland 9.
15285	Whangarei	Jarmeo Investments Limited	26 March 1976	88 Hatea Drive, Whangarei.
14886	Auckland	J. C. Robertson	1 April 1976	Sixth Floor, AEPB Building, 187 Queen
14886	Auckland	J. C. Robertson	1 April 1976	Street, Auckland 1. 84 Mountain Road, Auckland 3.
14525	Tauranga	Jellicoe Finance Company Limited	1 April 1976	Main Road, Te Puke.
15452		J. E. Sutcliffe Limited	1 April 1976	11 Alma Street, Newmarket.
13544 15079	Pukekohe Dargaville	J. I. M. Finance Company Limited J. and J. Bray Investments Limited	30 March 1976 25 March 1976	49 Queen Street, Waiuku. 127–129 Victoria Street, Dargaville.
14624	Auckland	J. Kathly Limited	1 April 1976	22 McColl Street, Newmarket.
15832	North Shore	J. M. Dunn Finance Limited	18 March 1976 1 April 1976	Dodson House, 2a Dodson Avenue, Milford. 77 Flanshaw Road, Te Atatu.
14859 14629	Auckland Otahuhu	J. M. Sandman Limited	1 April 1976 29 June 1976	
14623	Auckland	John Investments Limited	1 April 1976	176 Khyber Pass Road, Auckland 3.
15342	Palmerston North	John Murray Holdings Limited	15 March 1976	Second Floor, Northern Building, The Square, Palmerston North.
14180	Lower Hutt	John Niven	1 April 1976	51 Dudley Street, Lower Hutt.
14177	Lower Hutt	John Odlin and Company Limited	1 April 1976	First Floor, T & G Building, Queens Drive,
14913	Rotorua	John Raymond Donald	31 March 1976	Lower Hutt. Acacia Road, Lake Okareka, Rotorua.
14913	Rotorua Rotorua	John Raymond Donald	31 March 1976	59 Haupapa Street, Rotorua.
15544	New Plymouth	Johnson Motors Finance Company Limited		113 Gill Street, New Plymouth.
15341 15725	Palmerston North Wellington	Jolly Investments Limited Joseph Zino	15 March 1976 18 March 1976	34–35 The Square, Palmerston North. 45 Adelaide Road, Wellington.
15997	Hamilton	^	8 March 1976	298 Tristram Street, Hamilton.
13646	Taumarunui		30 March 1976	Hakiaha Street, Taumarunui.
15804 15545	Auckland New Plymouth	J. T. Jamieson and Company Limited Kaihihi Enterprises Limited	16 June 1976 22 March 1976	48 Emily Place, Auckland. Corner of Devon and Currie Streets,
13343	110W Tiyinloudi	rammi Enterprises Entired		New Plymouth,
14504	Kaikohe	Kaikohe Finance Company Limited	18 March 1976	Clifford Street, Kaikohe.
15343 15629	Whangarei	Kairanga Finance Limited Kaka Advances Limited	15 March 1976 31 March 1976	82 Broadway, Palmerston North. Kaka Street, Whangarei.
14173	Lower Hutt	Kapoo Finance Limited	1 April 1976	Flanders Building, 68 High Street, Lower
10495	Hawera	Kapuni Finance Limited	29 March 1976	Hutt. 67 High Steet, Hawera.
14804	North Shore	Kara Investments	24 March 1976	Ridge Road, Mahurangi Heads.
15626	Whangarei	Kauri Finance Limited	26 March 1976	30 Walton Street, Whangarei.
15626 15626	Whangarei Whangarei	Kauri Finance Limited Kauri Finance Limited	26 March 1976 26 March 1976	202 Parnell Road, Auckland. 611 Victoria Street, Hamilton.
15855	Upper Hutt	Kayjay Enterprises Limited	13 May 1976	461B Fergusson Drive, Upper Hutt.
14543	Timaru	Kelsim Finance Limited	31 March 1976	18–22 Dee Street, Timaru.
15744	Wellington	Kensington Finance & Loan Company Limited	1 April 1976	29 Krull Street, Wellington 2.
15546	New Plymouth	Kingston Finance Limited	22 March 1976	
15344 13167	Palmerston North Tokoroa	Kingsway Finance Limited Kinleith Finance Company Limited	45 35 1 4056	
15345		Kipling Finance Limited	15 March 1976	The Library Building, The Square, Palmer-
1 40 41	A 1 t 1	Triademan Committee I testand	1 A	ston North.
14841	Auckland	Kitchener Securities Limited	1 April 1976	First Floor, Kitchener Buildings, 22-24 Kitchener Street, Auckland.
14625	Auckland	Kitchener Investments Limited	1 April 1976	Third Floor, Ulster House, 198 Federal
15200	Whangarei	Kiwi Properties Limited	26 March 1976	Street, Auckland. Care of Barr, Burgess and Stewart, Fourth
15288	Whangarei	Kiwi Properties Limited	20 Match 1970	Floor, Commercial Union Building, Rath-
1.5000	04-11	When Winh	1 4	bone Street, Whangarei.
15208	Otahuhu	Klass Vink	1 April 1976	Room 1, Suite 11, 100 Queens Road, Panmure.
15208	Otahuhu	Klass Vink	1 April 1976	37 Pencarrow Avenue, Epsom.
13866	Hamilton	Kotare Investments Limited	8 March 1976	
16100	Wellington	Koval Limited	19 May 1976	Hamilton. 256 Queens Drive, Wellington.
15630	Whangarei	Kowhai Properties Limited	31 March 1976	Kaka Street, Whangarei.
16081 16088	Wellington	Lambton Investment Company Limited Lamphouse Holdings Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	105 The Terrace, Wellington. World Trade Center, Sturdee Street, Welling-
10000	wennigton	Lamphouse Holdings Limited	1 April 1970	ton.
15421	Dunedin	Lancefield Investments Limited		25 Stafford Street, Dunedin.
11913 11913	Invercargill	Landau Investments Limited Landau Investments Limited		
14842	Auckland	Landers Estate Limited	1 April 1976	1 Sonia Avenue, Remuera.
15306	Christchurch	Latimer Acceptance Corporation Limited	6 May 1976	
16089	Wellington	Leadenhall Trading Limited	1 April 1976	120 St Asaph Street, Christchurch. Bowring Burgess Building, 69–71 Boulcott
15308	Christchurch	Leaseco Finance Limited	6 May 1976	Street, Wellington. Corner of Battersea and Colombo Streets, Christchurch.
15286	Whangarei	Len Adams Limited	26 March 1976	Corner of Bank and Water Streets, Whangarei.
13756	Whakatane	Lennie Securities Limited	1 April 1976	Church Street, Opotiki
16099	Wellington	Leonides Papadopoulos	25 May 1976	148 Vivian Street, Wellington.
14693	Levin	Levox Holdings Limited	26 March 1976	239 Oxford Street, Levin.